
Single HCP 2024 1 GM 2 GMS 3 GMS Total HCP Total Prize(s)
Sarah Gagliano 160 216 269 645 21 666 $325.00
Kimberly Cutforth 144 185 210 539 96 635 $163.00
Raulene Hendee 141 218 169 528 96 624 $80.00
Angie Mounts 200 160 151 511 105 616 $60.00
Viola Schankin 158 158 130 446 165 611 $45.00
Cherish Lewis 172 187 177 536 69 605 $40.00
Kimberly Wroldsen 163 236 183 582 21 603 $35.00
Susan Bachtel 153 190 176 519 78 597 $25.00
Fay Garvin 157 149 172 478 105 583 $21.00
Jada Clark 176 158 173 507 75 582 $19.00
Brooke McElhattan 112 154 133 399 177 576 $18.00
Andrea Zuchegno 192 189 146 527 45 572 $16.50   Tie
Patricia Hoyt 136 153 130 419 153 572 $16.50   Tie
Terri Cutforth 140 145 120 405 165 570
Mary Ann Weiner 143 200 136 479 90 569
Keri Jo Cramer 178 113 129 420 147 567
Kimberly Scull 133 156 186 475 90 565
Melchora Perdichizzi 189 171 169 529 33 562
Dawauna Hall-Walker 166 141 169 476 81 557
Deborah Petersmarck 138 172 171 481 72 553
Shelley Bible 130 143 142 415 138 553
Christina Ruberry 164 163 156 483 69 552
Kasmine Burford 142 156 131 429 117 546
Eileen Rozborski 143 147 147 437 105 542
Cindy Latella 138 140 144 422 117 539
Virgina Lawless 107 109 142 358 177 535
Deidri Hines 171 135 152 458 75 533
Jerrica Blake 200 139 194 533 0 533
Bonnie Conner 118 195 136 449 81 530
Blanca Machak 137 104 117 358 171 529
Misty Burdine 126 155 138 419 108 527
Landis Brightman 112 133 135 380 147 527
Debra Shearer 178 143 139 460 66 526
Carol Nemecek-Kowalski 141 129 154 424 102 526
Laura Maciel 133 135 181 449 72 521
Cat Estes 106 131 123 360 159 519
Roberta Dickerson 142 167 135 444 75 519
Teresa Sinks 157 145 126 428 90 518
Linda McKay 113 126 116 355 159 514
Jennifer Kutcka 128 166 156 450 60 510
Micki Lewis 96 145 143 384 123 507
Vilma Gonzalez 114 157 163 434 69 503
Deborah Furgat 95 148 154 397 105 502
Thia Simmons 138 103 109 350 150 500
Joanne Galbo 119 118 129 366 132 498

HANDICAP



Juanita Munoz 127 134 100 361 135 496
Ramona Duncan 131 143 114 388 102 490
Jackie Burton 116 120 110 346 135 481
Frances Kinney 131 91 114 336 141 477
Sheila Hajduk 125 124 143 392 75 467
Tina Wimberley 144 117 148 409 45 454
Lori Woomer 88 99 81 268 177 445
Penni-Jean Smith 112 85 108 305 138 443
Amy Ellis 75 71 99 245 177 422



Single HCP 2024 1 GM 2 GMS 3 GMS Total Prize(s)
Sarah Gagliano 160 216 269 645 $25.00
Kimberly Wroldsen 163 236 183 582 $10.00
Kimberly Cutforth 144 185 210 539
Cherish Lewis 172 187 177 536
Jerrica Blake 200 139 194 533
Melchora Perdichizzi 189 171 169 529
Raulene Hendee 141 218 169 528
Andrea Zuchegno 192 189 146 527
Susan Bachtel 153 190 176 519
Angie Mounts 200 160 151 511
Jada Clark 176 158 173 507
Christina Ruberry 164 163 156 483
Deborah Petersmarck 138 172 171 481
Mary Ann Weiner 143 200 136 479
Fay Garvin 157 149 172 478
Dawauna Hall-Walker 166 141 169 476
Kimberly Scull 133 156 186 475
Debra Shearer 178 143 139 460
Deidri Hines 171 135 152 458
Jennifer Kutcka 128 166 156 450
Bonnie Conner 118 195 136 449
Laura Maciel 133 135 181 449
Viola Schankin 158 158 130 446
Roberta Dickerson 142 167 135 444
Eileen Rozborski 143 147 147 437
Vilma Gonzalez 114 157 163 434
Kasmine Burford 142 156 131 429
Teresa Sinks 157 145 126 428
Carol Nemecek-Kowalski 141 129 154 424
Cindy Latella 138 140 144 422
Keri Jo Cramer 178 113 129 420
Patricia Hoyt 136 153 130 419
Misty Burdine 126 155 138 419
Shelley Bible 130 143 142 415
Tina Wimberley 144 117 148 409
Terri Cutforth 140 145 120 405
Brooke McElhattan 112 154 133 399
Deborah Furgat 95 148 154 397
Sheila Hajduk 125 124 143 392
Ramona Duncan 131 143 114 388
Micki Lewis 96 145 143 384
Landis Brightman 112 133 135 380
Joanne Galbo 119 118 129 366
Juanita Munoz 127 134 100 361
Cat Estes 106 131 123 360

ACTUAL



Virgina Lawless 107 109 142 358
Blanca Machak 137 104 117 358
Linda McKay 113 126 116 355
Thia Simmons 138 103 109 350
Jackie Burton 116 120 110 346
Frances Kinney 131 91 114 336
Penni-Jean Smith 112 85 108 305
Lori Woomer 88 99 81 268
Amy Ellis 75 71 99 245


